MCHARRY’S BUSLINES

Route 56 Geelong to Queenscliff via Bellarine Secondary College, Ocean Grove

Departs Geelong Station 7.56am
City Moorabool St Southbound 8.00am
Geelong Hospital outbound 8.03am
Eastern Cemetery 8.08am
Centro Newcomb Central 8.11am
Gateway Plaza Leopold 8.20am
Bellarine Secondary College Ocean Grove 8.42am
Ocean Grove Market Place 8.45am
Point Lonsdale Rd and Kirk Road, Point Lonsdale 8.56am
Queenscliff Vue Grand Hotel, corner Hesse St and Hobson St 9.05am
Arrives Queenscliff Ferry Marina 9.08am

The times shown are the major time points of the trip. The bus services other stops in between unless
otherwise stated.

Refer to Route 56 Map on PTV Website 56 Geelong Station - Queenscliff via Ocean Grove - Public Transport

Victoria (ptv.vic.gov.au)



https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/route/8654/geelong-station-queenscliff-via-ocean-grove/
https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/route/8654/geelong-station-queenscliff-via-ocean-grove/

MCHARRY’S BUSLINES >>‘
e



